

ISO 9001:2015

Si certifica che il sistema di gestione di:

Via Torquato Tasso, 18/19, 25080 Mazzano - BS, Italia

Numeri di Approvazione: ISO 9001 - 0029036

Lo scopo di questo certificato si applica a:

è stato approvato da LRQA per conformità alle seguenti norme:

Data di Emissione corrente: Data di Scadenza: N. Identificativo Certificato:

Certificato di Approvazione

Progettazione, realizzazione, installazione ed assistenza di sistemi di controllo per l'industria meccanica.

T.Q.M. ITACA TECHNOLOGY SRL

25 Marzo 2025 24 Marzo 2028 10671925 Approvazioni Originarie: ISO 9001 - 25 Marzo 2013 LRQA

RQA

CO.

201

201

204

RQA

RQA

RQN

RQ/\

RQA

RQA

LRQA

RQA

LRQA

RQA

RQA

Mesta Edere

Marta Escudero

Regional Director, Europe

Emesso da: LRQA Limited



LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.

Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom



Current issue date: Expiry date: Certificate identity number: 25 March 2025 24 March 2028 10671926 Original approval(s): ISO 9001 - 25 March 2013

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

T.Q.M. ITACA TECHNOLOGY SRL

Via Torquato Tasso, 18/19, 25080 Mazzano - BS, Italy

has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:

ISO 9001:2015

Approval number(s): ISO 9001 - 0029036

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Design, realization, installation and technical support of control systems for the mechanical industry.

Marta Escudero

Regional Director, Europe

Issued by: LRQA Limited



LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.

Issued by: LRQA Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom

LRQ/\

RQ/\

......

RQN

RQA